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201605040001
49180

05/04/2016
11:16:37

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

LAUREL
GROVE INC

45 58 Instr
#:20160111000
009780

Lot#:9 Book:45
Pg:58
Sub:LAUREL
GROVE

201905070001
52600

05/07/2019
09:03:31

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Grantee DEEDS LAUREL
GROVE INC

50 93 Lot#:165
Book:50 Pg:93
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 3B

201906050001
95320

06/05/2019
01:28:59

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

50 93 Lot#:167
Book:50 Pg:93
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 3B


